
KSKL (LZ)
Hose clamp
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Properties
Design 2 piece hose clamps
Construction type with loose tongues
Material Malleable cast iron
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification Clamping range (mm) Width Operating pressure
 (mm)

KSKL 22-29
KSKL 28-34
KSKL 32-40
KSKL 39-49
KSKL 48-60
KSKL 60-76
KSKL 77-94
KSKL 94-115
KSKL 115-145

22 - 29
28 - 34
32 - 40
39 - 49
48 - 60
60 - 76
77 - 94
94 - 115
115 - 145

61,5
71,0
81,0
92,5
105,0
115,0
150,5
163,0
198,0

PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16


