

KSKL (LZ)

Hose clamp

Properties

Design 2 piece hose clamps

Construction type with loose tongues

Material Malleable cast iron

Surface electro galvanised



Item

Identification	Clamping range (mm)	Width (mm)	Operating pressure
KSKL 22-29	22 - 29	61,5	PN 16
KSKL 28-34	28 - 34	71,0	PN 16
KSKL 32-40	32 - 40	81,0	PN 16
KSKL 39-49	39 - 49	92,5	PN 16
KSKL 48-60	48 - 60	105,0	PN 16
KSKL 60-76	60 - 76	115,0	PN 16
KSKL 77-94	77 - 94	150,5	PN 16
KSKL 94-115	94 - 115	163,0	PN 16
KSKL 115-145	115 - 145	198,0	PN 16